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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE v KAN 6.50 1522 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB v SEA 12.50 13.56 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 350 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 12.00 10.84 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VIND 13.00 15.31 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 550 6.78 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 700 688 * Rishard Matthews WR TEN v OAK 6.00 556 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @DET 6.50 9.22 * Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v PHI 6.00 166 *
Marvin Jones WR DET VARI 850 850 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvBAL 050 025 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CIN 8.00 9.25 * Washington Redskins K WAS v PHI 500 6.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAC 3.00 6.88 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 0.00 6.19 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Oakland Raiders QB OAK @TEN 1450 1188 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v NOR 2050 13.19 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN VvLAC 450 588 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CHI 450 641 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvBAL 200 4091 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NYJ 10.00 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA 350 872 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NYJ 150 456 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v PHI 200 5.3 * T Y Hilton WR IND @LAR 400 6.22 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvBAL 6.00 8.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 12.00 12.03 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @TEN 16.00 5.25 * Green Bay Packers K GNB v SEA 500 494 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 100 775 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @GNB 6.00 9.13 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @WAS 0.00 4.38 Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 0.00 14.44
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @SFO 12.00 1497 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 11.00 13.13 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vVvPIT 6.00 4.72 * David Johnson RB ARl @DET 7.00 0.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @SFO 6.00 8.03 * Adrian Peterson RB ARI @DET 050 272 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvNYG 3.00 6.84 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 10.00 10.09 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 20.00 7.53 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 450 553 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @DAL 1.00 0.97 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 17.00 9.19 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR @MIN 13.00 9.00 * New England Patriots K NWE v KAN 9.00 10.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @NWE 3.00 7.19 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DEN 8.00 10.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 0.00 2.78 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0.00 4.03
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 0.00 4.66
) Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VNYG 1150 1381 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CHI 13.50 1147 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvATL 1050 759 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @WAS 8.50 3.75 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NWE 33.00 11.13 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @TEN 450 6.22 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 13.00 525 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CHI 500 825 * Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 1.00 0.06 *
Golden Tate WR DET VARI 1000 7.75 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vLAC 550 719 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vKAN 250 853 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL @CHI 11.00 919 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @CLE 3.00 913 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CLE 15.00 831 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SFO 19.00 9.63 *
' ) Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Hard 8's - Marc Wien Tennessee Titans QB TEN VOAK 1300 1147 *
Washington Redskins QB WAS v PHI 1150 14.84 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 9.00 791 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB v SEA 12.00 3.34 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN v OAK 3.50 6.38 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @BUF 400 534 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CLE 150 4.59 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 500 7.84 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 1150 6.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 450 878 * Chris Hogan WR NWE v KAN 1.00 422 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 150 144 * Cleveland Browns K CLE VvPIT 400 450 *
Detroit Lions K DET VARI 7.00 8381 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NYJ 7.00 7.06 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v BAL 3.00 594 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 0.00 7.09
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @CLE 1450 1434 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN v NOR 8.00 2.38 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vCAR 6.50 841 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 500 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 1450 11.34 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 450 863 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL Vv NYG 13.00 650 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v KAN 500 813 *
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @GNB 550 17.34 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 1350 884 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CHI 8.50 7.47 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v KAN 550 797 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIN 11.00 2.28 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 150 7.06 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @SFO 11.00 756 *

*

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @DET 9.00 7.31
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Week 2
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE @NOR  24.00 1522 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @ATL 16.50 13.56 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v MIN 6.00 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vMIA 13.00 10.84 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vWAS 19.50 15.31 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @CIN 5.50 6.78 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NYJ 25.00 6.88 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PIT 2.00 7.53 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @IND 250 922 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAC 10.00 9.78 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PIT 450 8.25 * Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAR 250 1.66 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL Vv CLE 6.00 9.25 * Washington Redskins K WAS @LAR 9.00 6.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v DAL 12.00 6.88 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @CIN 10.00 6.19 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Oakland Raiders QB OAK VvNYJ 1750 1188 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v CHI 9.00 14.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @KAN 7.00 4.38 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 9.00 6.41 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vHOU 200 4091 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CAR 4.50 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 1450 872 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CAR 6.50 456 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @LAR 4.00 5.53 * T Y Hilton WR IND VARI 4.00 6.22 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vHOU 5.50 8.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @CIN 7.00 12.03 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK Vv NYJ 9.00 525 * Green Bay Packers K GNB @ATL 5.00 494 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @PIT 200 775 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 9.00 913 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvBUF 6.50 1497 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v NWE 16.50 13.13 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 1.50 4.72 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v DAL 20.50 5.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BUF 400 803 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @TAM 7.00 538 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vDET 350 278 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vMIA 9.50 10.09 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @DEN 12.00 6.84 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v PHI 4.00 9.19 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CHI 3.00 4.66 * DeVante Parker WR MIA @LAC 6.00 4.03 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v NWE 8.00 9.00 * New England Patriots K NWE @NOR 12.00 10.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PHI 10.00 7.19 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v NYJ 8.00 3.75 *
David Johnson RB ARl @IND 0.00 0.44
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VGNB 1000 11.47 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @KAN 050 375 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @DEN 1450 1381 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NYJ 850 6.22 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 0.00 759 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 7.50 8.25 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v PHI 19.50 11.13 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 3.00 7.75 * Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 0.50 2.03 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NOR 15,50 8.53 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 0.00 5.25 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  vMIN 1400 913 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v DAL 650 7.19 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v BUF 1400 9.63 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv GNB 1200 919 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v MIN 9.00 831 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Allen Robinson WR JAC VvTEN 0.00 0.06
Washington Redskins QB  WAS @LAR 8.00 14.84 * .
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NOR  9.00 300 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @ATL 2000 334 * Tennessee Titans QB TEN @JAC 10.00 1147 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 14.00 7.09 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @DEN 2.50 7.91 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @KAN 1400 784 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 150 6.38 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v NWE 6.50 8.78 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT v MIN 12.00 4.59 *
Detroit Lions K DET @NYG 8.00 8381 * Amari Cooper WR OAK v NYJ 350 6.13 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v HOU 400 594 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @NOR 12.00 422 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE @BAL 400 450 *
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CAR 11.00 7.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT Vv MIN 14.00 14.34 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PIT 4.00 2.38 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @SEA 8.00 841 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 500 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT v MIN 550 11.34 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vPHI 15.00 863 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @DEN 7.00 650 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CLE 17.00 1256 *
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vSFO 10.00 17.34 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VTEN 10.00 884 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 17.50 7.47 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NOR 250 797 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vNWE 9.00 2.28 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vSFO 050 7.06 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR v BUF 9.00 756 *
*

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @IND 7.00 7.31
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Week 3

Block Busters - Bruce Block

New England Patriots QB

Le'Veon Bell
Todd Gurley
Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Adam Thielen
Baltimore Ravens
Denver Broncos

NWE
RB PIT
RB LAR
WR OAK
WR ARI
WR MIN
K BAL
D/ST DEN

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman

Oakland Raiders
Jay Ajayi

Joe Mixon
Davante Adams
Jamison Crowder
A.J. Green
Oakland Raiders

QB OAK
RB PHI
RB CIN
WR GNB
WR WAS
WR CIN
K  OAK

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

Carolina Panthers
Isaiah Crowell

Christian McCaffrey
Odell Beckham Jr.

Dez Bryant
DeSean Jackson

New Orleans Saints
Kansas City Chiefs

QB CAR
RB CLE
RB CAR
WR NYG
WR DAL
WR TAM
K  NOR
D/ST KAN

Garson Gamblers - Bob

Atlanta Falcons
Marshawn Lynch
Darren Sproles
Julio Jones
Golden Tate
Rob Gronkowski

Pittsburgh Steelers

Carolina Panthers

QB ATL
RB OAK
RB PHI
WR ATL
WR DET
TE NWE
K PIT
D/ST CAR

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

Washington Redskins

Mike Gillislee
Ty Montgomery
Mike Evans
Alshon Jeffery
Michael Thomas
Detroit Lions

QB WAS
RB NWE
RB GNB
WR TAM
WR PHI
WR NOR
K DET

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Pittsburgh Steelers

Dalvin Cook
Carlos Hyde
Doug Baldwin
Antonio Brown
Travis Kelce
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens

Jewops - Alan and Jerry

Seattle Seahawks

Leonard Fournette

Devonta Freeman
Brandin Cooks
J.J. Nelson

Coby Fleener
Carolina Panthers
Arizona Cardinals

QB PIT
RB  MIN
RB SFO
WR SEA
WR PIT
TE KAN
K DAL
D/ST BAL

QB SEA
RB JAC
RB ATL
WR NWE
WR ARI
TE NOR
K CAR
D/ST ARI

VHOU  30.00
@CHI 1350
@SFO 27.50
@WAS 050
v DAL 19.50
v TAM 7.00
@JAC 1.00
@BUF  4.00
@WAS 650
v NYG 1.50
@GNB  6.00
v CIN 4.50
v OAK 5.50
@GNB 1650
@WAS  4.00
v KAN 5.00
v NOR 11.00
@IND 3.50
vNOR  10.00
@PHI  20.00
@ARI 7.50
@MIN 12.00
@CAR 11.00
@LAC 12.00

Yasinow
@DET  15.00
@WAS  1.00
v NYG 0.50
@DET 8.00
v ATL 12.00
v HOU 14.00
@CHI 5.00
v NOR 1.00
v OAK 22.00
v HOU 1.50
Vv CIN 6.00
@MIN 6.50
v NYG 450
@CAR 1350
v ATL 18.00
@MIN 0.00
@CHI 9.50
v TAM 16.50
v LAR 18.00
@TEN  16.00
@CHI 1650
@LAC 0.50
@ARI 4.00
@JAC 0.00
@TEN  26.00
v BAL 11.00
@DET 14.00
VHOU  23.00
v DAL 0.00
@CAR 1.50
v NOR 7.00
v DAL 1.00

15.22
12.34
15.31
6.88
9.22
8.25
9.25
6.88

11.88
4.38
4.91
8.72
5.53
8.63
5.25

10.38

14.97
4.72
8.03
2.78
6.84
4.66
9.00
7.19

11.47
6.22
0.59
8.25
7.75
8.53
9.13
9.63

14.84
3.00
3.34
7.09
7.84
8.78
8.81
6.81

14.34
2.38
8.41
8.34

11.34
8.63
6.50

12.56

17.34
8.84
7.47
7.97
3.13
2.28
7.56
7.31

B B B B B B

B

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Green Bay Packers

Melvin Gordon
Lamar Miller
Jarvis Landry
Terrelle Pryor
Zach Ertz

Washington Redskins

Houston Texans

QB GNB
RB LAC
RB HOU
WR MIA
WR WAS
TE PHI
K  WAS
D/ST HOU

v CIN

v KAN
@NWE
@NYJ
v OAK
vNYG
v OAK
@NWE

20.50
9.50
3.00
5.00
1.50

12.50
9.00

13.00

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Detroit Lions
Tevin Coleman
LeSean McCoy
Kelvin Benjamin
T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins

Green Bay Packers

Seattle Seahawks

Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

New Orleans Saints

C.J. Anderson
Tarik Cohen
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill
DeVante Parker

New England Patriots
New England Patriots

David Johnson

QB DET
RB ATL
RB BUF
WR BUF
WR IND
WR HOU
K GNB
D/ST SEA

QB NOR
RB DEN
RB CHI
WR LAC
WR KAN
WR MIA
K NWE
D/ST NWE
RB ARI

v ATL
@DET
v DEN
v DEN
v CLE
@NWE
v CIN
@TEN

@CAR
@BUF
v PIT

v KAN
@LAC
@NYJ
v HOU
v HOU
v DAL

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Denver Broncos
Jordan Howard
Kareem Hunt
Jordy Nelson

Emmanuel Sanders
Demaryius Thomas

Atlanta Falcons

Pittsburgh Steelers

QB DEN
RB CHI
RB KAN
WR GNB
WR DEN
WR DEN
K ATL
D/ST PIT

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Tennessee Titans
Ezekiel Elliott
Derrick Henry
Martavis Bryant
Amari Cooper
Chris Hogan
Cleveland Browns
Buffalo Bills

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB TEN
RB DAL
RB TEN
WR PIT
WR OAK
WR NWE
K CLE
D/ST BUF

@BUF
v PIT

@LAC
v CIN

@BUF
@BUF
@DET
@CHI

v SEA
@ARI
v SEA
@CHI
@WAS
v HOU
@IND
v DEN

11.00
5.50
6.50
1.00

18.00
7.00
9.00
0.00

17.50
2.50
6.50
5.50

12.50

13.50
4.00
6.00
0.00

6.50
22.50
16.50
17.50

7.00

7.50
12.00

6.00

15.50
12.00
3.50
2.50
0.50
17.00
4.00
7.00

13.56
10.84
6.78
9.78
1.66
7.69
6.88
6.19

14.53
6.41
9.44
4.56
6.22

12.03
4.94
9.13

13.13
5.88
5.38

10.09
9.19
4.03

10.13
8.13
0.44

11.66
7.59
11.13
5.25
3.78
7.19
9.19
8.31

11.47
7.91
5.22
4.59
6.13
4.22
4.50
7.06

B B B B

B
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Week 4
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE v CAR 1550 1522 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB v CHI 20.00 1356 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 23.00 12.34 * Chris Carson RB SEA VIND 4.50 1.31 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DAL 21.00 15.31 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vPHI 1.50 10.84 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v SFO 950 922 * Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @KAN 11.00 166 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBUF 050 634 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR @DAL 1.00 597 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v DET 5.00 8.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAC 6.50 7.69 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL VvPIT 3.00 9.25 * Washington Redskins K WAS @KAN 8.00 6.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 9.00 6.88 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 18.00 6.19 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 0.00 6.88
Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Detroit Lions QB DET @MIN 600 1453 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK @DEN 11.00 11.88 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @ATL 6.50 9.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAC 250 438 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 250 638 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 350 4091 * T Y Hilton WR IND @SEA 3.00 6.22 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 750 872 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 16.00 12.03 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @KAN 050 553 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NOR 500 9.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 11.50 8.63 * Green Bay Packers K GNB v CHI 500 494 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @DEN 400 525 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v IND 19.00 9.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v PHI 1.00 10.38 * Willie Snead WR NOR @MIA 0.00 047
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v WAS 19.50 14.88 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIA 1450 13.13 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vCIN 150 472 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v OAK 7.00 588 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NWE 400 803 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 400 538 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @TAM 8.00 2.78 * Keenan Allen WR LAC v PHI 9.00 10.09 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VLAR 7.00 6.84 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v WAS 4.00 9.19 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NYG 2.00 4.66 * DeVante Parker WR MIA v NOR 6.00 4.03 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR @MIA 8.00 9.00 * New England Patriots K NWE v CAR 14.00 10.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v WAS 8.00 719 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYJ 15.00 14.69 *
David Johnson RB ARI v SFO 0.00 0.44
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VBUF 1000 11.47 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 050 6.22 * Denver Broncos QB DEN v OAK 8.00 1166 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @KAN 150 575 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 10.00 759 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vBUF 3.00 8.25 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v WAS 8.00 11.13 *
Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 2.50 7.75 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 17.50 5.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vCAR 6.00 853 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 3.00 378 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @BAL 8.00 9.13 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 1.00 7.19 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NWE 3.00 963 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL vBUF 500 919 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @LAC 0.00 0.59 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @BAL 15.00 831 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Washington Redskins QB WAS @KAN 15.00 14.84 * Tennessee Titans QB TEN @HOU 16.00 11.47 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v CAR 2.00 3.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VLAR 20.50 7.91 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB v CHI 1.00 334 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0.00 522 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NYG 11.50 7.09 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 1.00 6.13 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAC 8.50 7.84 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 7.00 7.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIA 14.00 8.78 * Chris Hogan WR NWE v CAR 11.50 4.22 *
Detroit Lions K DET @MIN 6.00 881 * Tennessee Titans K TEN @HOU 200 863 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CLE 11.00 594 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v PIT 3.00 1256 *
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @BAL 9.00 1434 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 9.50 2.38 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ARI 6.50 841 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VIND 500 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 350 1134 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vWAS 15.00 863 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL VLAR 6.00 6.50 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @MIN 15.00 9.94 *
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VIND 2350 17.34 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYJ 1450 884 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vBUF 10.50 7.47 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v CAR 3.00 797 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARI v SFO 3.00 3.13 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @TAM 5.00 484 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @NWE 9.00 756 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 500 731 *
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Week 5
Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Jerry
New England Patriots QB NWE @TAM 1150 1522 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @LAR 9.00 17.34 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvJAC 9.00 12.34 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI VvARI 350 3.75 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VSEA 3.00 1531 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC Q@PIT 2250 884 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBAL 13.00 6.88 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @TAM 6.50 7.97 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @PHI 5.50 9.22 * J.J. Nelson WR ARl @PHI 6.50 3.13 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 450 8.25 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAC 050 4.84 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR v SEA 400 1100 * Carolina Panthers K CAR @DET 9.00 756 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 7.00 7.06 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 7.00 11.06 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0.00 6.88 Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 7.47
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New York Giants QB NYG VLAC 13.50 11.19 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DAL 19.00 13.56 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v KAN 750 272 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYG 2250 1084 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBUF 850 4091 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 3.00 5.34 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 18,50 872 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 3.00 553 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF 19.50 8.63 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR vV SEA 0.00 5.97 *
Terrance Williams WR DAL vGNB 150 319 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VARI 1200 769 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK v BAL 500 5.25 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI Vv ARI 10.00 8.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NYG 9.00 10.38 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v KAN 1.00 619 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @HOU 20.50 14.88 * Detroit Lions QB DET vCAR 13.50 14.53 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCAR 200 453 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI Vv ARI 450 4.38 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 10.00 8.03 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 7.00 944 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vLAC 13.00 2.78 * T Y Hilton WR IND v SFO 12.00 6.22 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 11.00 6.84 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 22,50 12.03 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NWE 750 466 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvTEN 1050 9.78 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @CIN 10.00 7.94 * Green Bay Packers K GNB @DAL 500 494 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN @HOU 11.00 7.19 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @LAR 16.00 9.13 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 0.00 9.00 Willie Snead WR NOR 0.00 0.47
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Houston Texans QB HOU vKAN 30.00 14.44 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v ARI 26.00 16.88 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v BAL 9.00 6.22 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 1.00 538 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 500 678 * Frank Gore RB IND vSFO 500 578 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @CLE 950 6.13 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYG 5.00 10.09 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR vV SEA 3.50 6.31 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU 11.00 9.19 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCAR 450 775 % DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 050 4.03 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT vJAC 9.00 9.13 * New England Patriots K NWE @TAM 13.00 10.13 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DET 8.00 9.63 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ARI 11.00 10.69 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0.00 11.47 New Orleans Saints QB NOR 0.00 13.13
Darren Sproles RB PHI VvARI 0.00 0.59 C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0.00 5.88
Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 8.25 David Johnson RB ARl @PHI 0.00 0.44
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TAM 0.00 8.53

' ) Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VGNB 2550 1381 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v NWE 12.50 14.44 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 350 7.59 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @TAM 2.50 3.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @HOU 6.50 11.13 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DAL 1250 3.09 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 1200 738 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @TAM 750 450 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 8.00 525 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NWE 4.50 7.09 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NYG 1.50 5.09 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvARI 3.00 784 * Houston Texans K HOU v KAN 200 6.00 *
Detroit Lions K DET vCAR 6.00 881 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vJAC 400 831 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v BUF 8.00 594 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0.00 3.78
Washington Redskins QB WAS 0.00 14.84 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0.00 7.19
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @DAL 0.00 3.34 Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0.00 9.19
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0.00 8.78

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Carolina Panthers QB CAR @DET 2050 14.97 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvJAC 750 14.34 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v GNB 6.50 7.91 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @IND 1.00 8.41 * Doug Martin RB TAM v NWE 10.00 2.84 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 3.00 6.03 * Amari Cooper WR OAK vBAL 050 6.13 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 3.50 8.34 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 0.50 7.53 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 1250 11.34 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @TAM 13.50 4.22 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 850 863 * Tennessee Titans K TEN @MIA 400 863 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v GNB 7.00 6.50 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @OAK 11.00 12.56 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CAR 3.00 994 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 0.00 2.38
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Week 6 Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR @JAC 19.00 11.06 *
ee Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0.00 17.34
Block Busters - Bruce Block
New England Patriots QB NWE @NYJ 1400 1522 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
_'I—_e';/de%” I?ell Eg E/I-\TR g?ﬁ(’:\‘ 1238 igg‘ll i Green Bay Packers QB GNB @MIN 8.00 1356 *
[o] uriey . . i *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vLAC 11.50 6.88 * ms:x"&;ﬁggn Eg I,:%CR ?SQTK 2228 igii *
;ery FTitﬁ'g'larald wg QFIQI\II vg:l'\é 1;-28 g-;; Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 250 553 *
am [hielen v . . Allen Hurns WR JAC VLAR 3.00 341 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR @JAC 11.00 11.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CAR 13.50 7.69 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NYG 3.00 6.88 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @CAR 9.00 8.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CLE 22.00 6.19 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @CAR 1850 16.88 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
égqreTlillington Eg \F/Ivilé v gtg g-gg é;é Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @ARI 21.00 14.44 *
ris Thompson v . : Jay Ajayi RB PHI @CAR 6.50 4.38 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 11.00 8.72 * James White RB NWE @NYJ 4.00 4.41 *
Llaqur Gibriel wg JA/Ié v [AAI'; 3'38 é-gg Amari Cooper WR OAK VLAC 350 6.13 *
arqise Lee v . . T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 1.00 622 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK VvLAC 400 525 = DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU v CLE 750 12.03 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC = @OAK 500 1038 * Baltimore Ravens K  BAL VvCHI 11.00 925 *
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 0.00 4.91 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB  @MIN 400 613 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 0.00 863 LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0.00 9.44
Terrance Williams ~ WR DAL 0.00 3.19 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA 0.00 9.13
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v PIT 1150 14.88 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vDET 1250 13.13 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 250 453 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYG 050 588 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v PHI 13.50 8.03 : DeMarco Murray RB TEN vIND 12.00 638 *
zfﬁeaﬂJchkSOH wg ;ﬁ"l\/l géilR 2-28 ‘71-22 . Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 450 1009 *
shon Jeffery . . i *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v SFO 250 166 * 2;22'; 'i';'te m E’;ﬁ V@T\%R 11:88 3;%? x
New Orleans Saints K~ NOR vDET ~ 10.00  9.00 New England Patriots K~ NWE @NYJ 6.00 10.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v PIT 3.00 7.19 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAR 5.00 14.69 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DEN 0.00 2.78 David Johnson RB ARl VvTAM 0.00 0.44
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 6.84
. Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow )
Tennessee Titans QB TEN VIND 12.50 11.47 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vMIA 10.00 11.47 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BAL 8.50 7.59 *
Marshawn Lynch RB  OAK VvLAC 300 622 Kareem Hunt RB KAN vPIT 750 11.13 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 550 6.78 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 6.00 525 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR v PHI 300 738 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NYG 6.00 378 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v MIA 650 825 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vNYG 1150 7.19 *
Rab Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 19.00 853 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL VMIA 6.00 919 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K~ PIT ~ @KAN 500 913 * Atlanta Falcons D/STATL v MIA 200 588 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v PHI 500 9.63 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 13.81
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CAR 0.00 0.59
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
1 *
Washington Redskins QB WAS vSFO  23.00 14.84 * ,\Cﬂzrr?("ﬂz;?:thers SS ﬁéﬁ xgng ;228 13'% *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NYJ 2.00 3.00 * Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 11:50 2:84 *
LlykMoEntgomery \F/%VBR %\1'3 g'/\\/lg\ll 1;-28 3-33 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 9.00 456 *
ke Evans . . Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 1.00 422 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vCLE 10.00 4.75 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v GNB 4.50 6.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vDET 200 878 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN vPIT 7.00 1044 *
Detroit Lions K DET @NOR 800 881 ~ Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CHI 20.00 1256 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v SFO 5.00 7.50 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 7.91
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 0.00 7.53
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Houston Texans QB HOU vCLE 19.50 14.44 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @WAS 1750 841 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v GNB 19.00 6.38 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @NYJ 350 450 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 18.50 11.34 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 350 8.63 *
Washington Redskins K WAS v SFO 8.00 6.88 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @NOR 18.00 994 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 8.34
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 6.50
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Denver Broncos QB DEN VvNYG 13.50 11.66 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VLAR 1450 8.84 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v MIA 4.50 7.47 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NYJ 750 797 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @WAS 500 2.69 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vTAM 050 3.13 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR v PHI 11.00 7.56 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 6/21



Www.rtsports.com
Herman Memorial League 2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 2:36pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 7

Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

New England Patriots QB NWE v ATL 14.00 15.22 * Tennessee Titans QB TEN @CLE 5.00 11.47 *

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCIN 10.50 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 2.00 10.84 *

Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 15.00 15.31 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @GNB 750 1241 *

Michael Crabtree WR OAK v KAN 8.50 6.88 * Allen Hurns WR JAC @IND 7.50 3.41 *

Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 250 922 * Evan Engram TE NYG vSEA 1200 6.34 *

Adam Thielen WR MIN v BAL 4.50 8.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v WAS 12.50 7.69 *

Los Angeles Rams K LAR Vv ARI 16.00 11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v WAS 11.00 838 *

Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @CLE 13.00 7.19 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @SFO 1500 7.69 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 6.19

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman ) )

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI vWAS 2650 16.88 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Joe Mixon RB CIN @PIT 450 491 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB v NOR 10.00 13.56 *

Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 11.00 5.75 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v WAS 500 4.38 *

Davante Adams WR GNB v NOR 150 8.72 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTAM 20.50 9.44 *

A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 3.50 8.63 * Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 28.00 6.13 *

Margise Lee WR JAC @IND 5.50 5.03 * T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 2.00 6.22 *

Washington Redskins K WAS @PHI 6.00 6.88 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYG 10.00 7.06 *

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BAL 500 775 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @MIN 1200 925 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NYG 10.00 9.13 *

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 12.03

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @OAK 22.50 14.88 * .

Orleans Darkwa RB NYG VSEA 350 500 * Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CHI 550 803 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @GNB 18.00 13.13 *

Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 1250 6.84 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 3.00 588 *

DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BUF 6.00 4.66 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CLE 4.50 6.38 *

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 250 7.84 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 3.50 10.09 *

New Orleans Saints K NOR @GNB 8.00 9.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 16.00 9.19 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @OAK 0.00 7.19 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NYJ 14.00 9.78 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v SEA 0.00 2.78 New England Patriots K NWE v ATL 11.00 10.13 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @IND 2400 1469 *

Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 0.00 0.44

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @NWE 11.00 11.47 *

LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vWAS 1.00 3.75 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Adrian Peterson RB ARl @LAR 200 272 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @SFO 26.00 13.81 *

Devin Funchess WR CAR @CHI 400 738 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v CAR 3.00 759 *

Julio Jones WR ATL @NWE 15.00 8.25 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @OAK 7.50 11.13 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vATL 400 853 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v WAS 10.00 7.63 *

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT vCIN 17.00 9.13 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v NOR 1.00 5.25 *

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @CHI 15.00 9.63 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @LAC 1.00 7.19 *

Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 6.78 Atlanta Falcons K ATL @NWE 1.00 919 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @GNB 3.00 925 *

Hard 8's - Marc Wien Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 0.00 3.78

Washington Redskins QB  WAS @PHI 20.00 1484 * .

Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 13.00 10.75 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Ty Montgomery RB GNB vNOR 050 334 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @CHI 750 1497 *

Danny Amendola WR NWE vATL 200 450 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 30.00 791 *

Mike Evans WR TAM @BUF 13.50 7.09 * Doug Martin RB TAM @BUF 4.50 2.84 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR @GNB 750 8.78 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vTAM 450 4.56 *

Tennessee Titans K TEN @CLE 12.00 8.63 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vATL 550 4.22 *

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @LAC 3.00 6.88 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBAL 450 6.19 *

Will Fuller WR HOU 0.00 4.75 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @OAK 13.00 10.44 *

Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 8.81 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @MIN 2.00 1256 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v BAL 0.00 7.53

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Arizona Cardinals QB ARl @LAR 450 1153 *

Carlos Hyde RB SFO v DAL 6.00 841 *

Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vBAL 400 638 *

Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYG 15.00 8.34 *

Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 11.00 11.34 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 950 863 *

Dallas Cowboys K DAL @SFO 200 650 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CIN 8.00 831 *

Houston Texans QB HOU 0.00 14.44

Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 9.94

Jewops - Alan and Jerry

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @NYG 20.00 17.34 *

Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 0.00 884 *

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NWE 550 7.47 *

Brandin Cooks WR NWE vATL 11.00 7.97 *

Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDAL 450 2.69 *

Rishard Matthews WR TEN @CLE 350 556 *

Carolina Panthers K CAR @CHI 3.00 756 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR Vv ARI 21.00 1106 *
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Week 8
Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Jerry
New England Patriots QB NWE v LAC 12.00 1522 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vHOU 2850 17.34 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DET 10.50 12.34 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NYJ 350 747 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NYJ 550 641 * James White RB NWE vLAC 6.50 441 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BUF 6.50 6.88 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vLAC 3.50 7.97 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CLE 13.00 825 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @PHI 150 269 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CLE 10.00 6.19 * Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ VvATL 350 363 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @CLE 1400 850 * Carolina Panthers K CAR @TAM 500 756 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v SFO 18.00 10.69 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @DET 400 831 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 15.31 Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0.00 8.84
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 9.22 Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0.00 5.56
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 0.00 11.00 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0.00 11.06
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v SFO 15.00 16.88 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @DET 12.50 1434 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvIND 6.50 4091 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 14.00 10.84 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 8.00 5.75 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CHI 10.50 12.41 *
Josh Doctson WR WAS v DAL 6.50 4.78 * Marvin Jones WR DET vPIT 9.00 8.50 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CHI 4.00 5.53 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @BAL 5.50 6.50 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvIND 8.50 8.63 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vSFO 9.50 7.69 *
Washington Redskins K WAS v DAL 7.00 6.88 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v SFO 8.00 8.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @CLE 700 775 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @SEA 400 6.19 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 8.72 Tennessee Titans QB TEN 0.00 11.47
Margise Lee WR JAC 0.00 5.03 Allen Hurns WR JAC 0.00 341
Evan Engram TE NYG 0.00 6.34
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen _ )
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vDEN 1050 14.88 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 450 8.03 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v CAR 550 14.44 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CLE 200 6.03 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v SFO 350 4.38 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 3.50 6.84 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF v OAK 17.50 9.44 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 3.00 4.66 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @BUF 4.50 6.13 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v SFO 13.00 7.84 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @SEA 22.00 12.03 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v CHI 8.00 9.00 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA vHOU 15.50 7.06 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @NOR 6.00 9.06 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL v MIA 1200 925 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 0.00 5.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v HOU 17.00 9.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0.00 2.78
) Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CHI 7.00 1313 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @NYJ 1450 11.47 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 4.00 5.88 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NOR 6.50 538 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v SFO 050 144 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @SEA 16.50 6.78 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 5.00 10.09 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 150 738 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 250 919 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NYJ 5.00 8.25 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BAL 4.00 9.78 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 11.00 8.53 * New England Patriots K NWE v LAC 13.00 10.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @DET 8.00 913 * Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @BAL 0.00 6.06 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 2000 963 * David Johnson RB ARI 0.00 0.44
Adrian Peterson RB ARI 0.00 272 DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 6.38
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0.00 14.69
Hard 8's - Marc Wien
Washington Redskins QB WAS vDAL 1050 14.84 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Javorius Allen RB BAL v MIA 3.00 5091 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @WAS 4.00 13.81 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CHI 13.50 10.75 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @NOR 700 759 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 550 7.09 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v DEN 450 11.13 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @SEA 2150 4.75 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v SFO 2.50 7.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CHI 700 878 * Golden Tate WR DET vPIT 750 775 *
Detroit Lions K DET vPIT 16.00 8.81 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 550 7.19 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN vIND 12.00 594 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL  @NYJ 13.00 919 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 0.00 3.09 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v CHI 6.00 925 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 5.25
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 0.00 3.78
Houston Texans QB HOU @SEA 31.00 14.44 * .
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @PHI 400 841 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CLE 17.00 6.38 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @TAM 9.50 14.97 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vHOU 5.50 8.34 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 20.00 7.91 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DET 6.00 11.34 * Doug Martin RB TAM v CAR 400 284 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 16.00 863 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v OAK 9.00 456 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF v OAK 10.00 7.94 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CLE 3.00 7.53 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vPIT 400 994 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 550 422 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v DEN 18.00 10.44 *
*

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v MIA 33.00 12.56
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Week 9
Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM @NOR 8.50 14.44 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vWAS 1850 17.34 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYG 17.50 15.31 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 450 7.47 *
Damien Williams RB MIA v OAK 1150 178 * Chris Ivory RB JAC VvCIN 6.50 297 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @MIA 3.50 6.88 * Rishard Matthews WR TEN vBAL 11.50 5.56 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 6.00 922 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 250 650 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vWAS 150 422 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 050 538 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR @NYG 15.00 11.00 * Tennessee Titans K TEN vBAL 500 863 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v DEN 7.00 10.69 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR @NYG 8.00 11.06 *
New England Patriots QB NWE 0.00 15.22 Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvCIN 0.00 8.84
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 12.34 Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0.00 7.97
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0.00 8.25
Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Tennessee Titans QB TEN VvBAL  13.00 1147 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v DEN 2150 16.88 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 7.00 641 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @JAC 950 4091 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 22.00 12.41 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @SEA 3.50 5.75 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 24.00 6.22 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 6.00 872 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v OAK 1050 9.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @JAC 0.50 8.63 * Evan Engram TE NYG vVLAR 11.50 6.34 *
Margise Lee WR JAC v CIN 13.50 5.03 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v DEN 9.00 8.38 *
Washington Redskins K WAS @SEA 5.00 6.88 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 11.00 6.19 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @SFO 13.00 731 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0.00 10.84
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0.00 7.75 Zach Ertz TE PHI vDEN 0.00 7.69
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @DAL 16.00 14.88 * Washington Redskins QB  WAS @SEA 6.00 14.84 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG VLAR 450 5.00 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v DEN 9.50 4.38 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR Vv ATL 1250 8.03 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 1.00 944 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v KAN 6.50 6.84 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @MIA 450 6.13 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DEN 19.00 784 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 13.00 12.03 *
Paul Richardson WR SEA vWAS 350 5.69 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA vWAS 500 7.06 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR vTAM 6.00 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @TEN 8.00 925 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @NYJ 1.00 7.06 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v WAS 10.00 9.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vVLAR 0.00 2.78
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0.00 7.50 Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
. New Orleans Saints QB NOR vTAM 1450 13.13 *

Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Marshawn Lynch ~ RB OAK @MIA 1550 622 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CAR 1550 1147 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN vBAL 250 638 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 550 6.78 * Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 650 7.38 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @SFO 8.50 2.72 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DAL 11.00 9.19 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 8.50 8.25 * Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 9.00 7.75 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 2050 850 * Houston Texans K HOU vIND 200 6.00 *
Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 7.00 594 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v CIN 15.00 14.69 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK @MIA 10.00 525 * David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 0.00 0.44
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 400 963 * New England Patriots K NWE 0.00 10.13
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0.00 8.3
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0.00 9.13 Smart Alex - Alex Garson

' . Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VvKAN 21.00 13.81 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 250 634 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @GNB 17.00 14.53 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DAL 450 11.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 400 1075 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 350 525 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 150 3.09 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @PHI 200 378 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 1.00 7.09 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @PHI 13.50 7.19 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vIND 250 475 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL @CAR 6.00 919 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 700 878 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v TAM 16.00 9.25 *
Detroit Lions K DET @GNB 12.00 881 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 7.59
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @DAL 1.00 7.19 *

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Carolina Panthers QB CAR VATL  13.00 14.97 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK @MIA 11.50 11.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vKAN 10.50 7.91 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvARI 10.50 8.41 * Doug Martin RB TAM @NOR 0.00 2.84 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 1.00 3.66 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NYG 400 6.31 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vWAS 1450 834 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 850 634 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vTAM 10.50 553 * Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ vBUF 200 363 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DAL 13.00 8.63 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @DAL 5.00 10.44 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @NYJ 3.00 794 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @TEN 5.00 1256 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @GNB 3.00 994 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @NYJ 0.00 4.56
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0.00 6.38 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0.00 7.53
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 11.34 Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00 4.22
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Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v HOU 18.00 11.06 *

Week 10
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE @DEN  19.50 1522 * Tennessee Titans QB TEN Vv CIN 13.00 11.47 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @IND 8.00 1234 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @JAC 400 1084 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vHOU 9.00 1531 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BUF 1500 1241 *
Larry Fitz'gerald WR ARI v SEA 10.50 9.22 * T Y Hilton WR IND VPIT 2.00 6.22 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @WAS 1800 825 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CAR 1050 978 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vHOU 9.00 597 * Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 1050 6.34 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR v HOU 16.00 11.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL @ATL 1.00 6.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT ~ @IND 500 831 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @LAR 3.00 6.19 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 6.88 Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 7.69
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI 0.00 10.69 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI 0.00 8.38
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Buffalo Bills QB BUF VvNOR 8.00 1150 * Washington Redskins QB WAS v MIN 2400 14.84 =
Joe Mixon RB CIN @TEN 800 491 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNOR 400 944
Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN 4.50 5.75 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TAM 2.00 5.34 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 13.00 8.72 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @LAR 9.00 12.03 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @TEN 1500 863 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 1250 4.84 *T
Margise Lee WR JAC VvLAC 1350 503 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 16.00 7.06 *
Washington Redskins K WAS v MIN 14.00 6.88 * Denver Broncos K DEN v NWE 10.00 6.38 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN  @WAS ~ 3.00 775 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ARI 6.00 9.13 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 0.00 16.88 Jay Ajayi RB PHI 0.00 4.38
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 6.13
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Baltimore Ravens K BAL 0.00 9.25
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvMIA 26.50 1497 * .
Orleans Darkwa ~ RB NYG @SFO  7.00 500 * Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIA 15.50 8.03 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @BUF 1050 13.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ATL 350 684 T Darren McFadden RB DAL @ATL 0.00 0.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @IND 13.00 7.50 * James White RB NWE @DEN 8.00 4.41 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @WAS 400 619 * i *
New Orleans Saints K NOR @BUF 12.00 9.00 * ,?,,i‘ﬁ;;ggcshfsj wi g-ﬁ? x glAAL 1228 ggi *
Buffalo Bi|.|S ) D/ST BUF v NOR 2.00 7.06 * Golden Tate WR DET vCLE 13.50 7.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 14.88 New England Patriots K~ NWE @DEN  11.00 10.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @SFO 0.00 278 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC VvLAC  10.00 14.69 *
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 000 7.84 Matt Forte RB NYJ @TAM 0.00 4.06
. David Johnson RB ARl v SEA 0.00 0.44
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0.00 6.22
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VDAL  13.00 1147 * ?anni":"_l"l"dhea" \ljv?:z Eﬁkj 8'88 ;'ig
Lamar Miller RB HOU @LAR 400 678 * yreex Hl : :
Adrian Peterson RB ARl v SEA 2.00 2.72 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VDAL 550 825 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Marvin Jones WR DET vCLE 150 850 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @ATL 12,00 1381 *
Rab Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 550 853 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @DET 11.00 472 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  @IND 6.00 9.13 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 250 7,59 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIA 2.00 9.63 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @BUF 0.50 5.53 *
. Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 2.50 5.25 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vNWE 1050 7.19 *
- . Atlanta Falcons K ATL v DAL 10.00 9.19 *
Detroit Lions QB DET vCLE = 1850 1453 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @BUF 800 925 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 2450 10.75 K Hunt RB. KAN 000 1113
DeMarco Murray RB TEN VvCIN 2350 638 * areem Hun : :
Keenan Allen WR LAC @JAC 4.00 10.09 * .
Paul Richardson WR SEA @ARI 250 569 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BUF  10.00 878 * Los AngelesRams QB LAR VvHOU 2150 1375 *
Detroit Lions K DET vCLE 8.00 8.81 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @DET 7.00 7.94 *
qu Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @JAC 7.00 10.38 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @ATL 250 228 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NYJ 0.00 7.09 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NOR 350 456 ¢
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 1150 753 *
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Cameron Brate TE TAM VNYJ 1.00 538 *
. . Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC VLAC 6.00 813 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @IND 1450 14.34 . Chicago Bears DISTCHI v GNB 300 906 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNYG 550 841 i .
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 300 638 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 000 791
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 700 834 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @DEN 000  4.22
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 350 11.34 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0.00 10.44
Robert Woods WR LAR vHOU 2550  6.03 . Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0.00 12.56
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @WAS 9.00 850 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET vCLE 1400 994 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 8.63
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @ARI 14.00 17.34 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvLAC 3.00 884 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL 0.00 7.47 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TAM 12.00 7.41 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @DEN 6.50 7.97 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vCIN 5.00 5.56 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN Vv CIN 6.00 8.63 *
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Week 11
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE @OAK 2150 15.22 * Tennessee Titans QB TEN @PIT 18.50 11.47 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvTEN 9.00 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vBUF 10.00 10.84 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @MIN 9.50 15.31 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 16.50 12.41 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NWE 750 6.88 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA vTAM 13.50 9.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @HOU 1500 9.22 * Evan Engram TE NYG vKAN 050 634 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vVvLAR 16.00 8.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 1.00 7.69 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR @MIN 1.00 11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @DAL 1.00 8.38 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @DEN 700 594 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @OAK 11.00 813 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @DAL 1450 16.88 * Washington Redskins QB WAS @NOR  20.50 14.84 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @DEN 3.00 4091 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @DAL 550 4.38 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 750 575 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAC 18,50 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBAL 10.00 8.72 * Amari Cooper WR OAK v NWE 8.50 6.13 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @DEN 10.50 8.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v ARI 11.50 12.03 *
Margise Lee WR JAC @CLE 4.50 5.03 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 14.00 7.06 *
Washington Redskins K WAS @NOR 7.00 6.88 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @GNB 11.00 9.25 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v LAR 11.00 775 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v ATL 3.00 913 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @NYG 6.50 14.88 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v WAS 17.50 13.13 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 1050 538 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NWE 400 622 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vJAC 050 4.72 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL @GNB 350 1.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 7.00 6.84 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYG 7.00 9.19 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 13.00 784 * Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @GNB 350 359 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v TEN 4.00 7.50 * Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 3.00 7.75 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v WAS 15.00 9.00 * New England Patriots K NWE @OAK 18.00 10.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT Vv TEN 13.00 831 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @CLE 28.00 14.69 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0.00 8.03 Carolina Panthers QB CAR 0.00 14.97
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vBAL 0.00 3.34 David Johnson RB ARl @HOU 0.00 0.44
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vKAN 0.00 2.78 Devin Funchess WR CAR 0.00 7.38
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @SEA 13.00 11.47 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL v PHI 4.00 13.81 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vARI 12.00 6.78 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 1200 759 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @HOU 200 272 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYG 5.00 11.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 6.00 8.25 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vBAL 2.00 5.25 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 12.00 850 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CIN 1150 719 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @OAK 3.00 853 * Robert Woods WR LAR @MIN 8.00 6.03 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT VvTEN 17.00 913 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL @SEA 10.00 919 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v DET 5.00 9.06 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v WAS 200 925 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0.00 9.63
' ) Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Los AngelesRams QB LAR @MIN 550 1375 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @CHI 15.00 14.53 * Javorius Allen RB BAL @GNB 0.50 591 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 15.00 10.75 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VvJAC 11.00 794 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN Q@PIT 450 638 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 050 7.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vBUF 25.50 10.09 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vVvLAR 350 7.53 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @MIA 700 7.09 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CIN 150 378 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 750 8.78 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @NYG 9.00 10.44 *
Detroit Lions K DET @CHI 10.00 881 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @GNB 30.00 1256 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v BUF 25.00 10.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 0.00 7.91
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vKAN 0.00 484

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Oakland Raiders QB OAK v NWE 10.50 11.88 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CHI 850 4.53 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN VvLAR 500 638 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL 9.00 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvTEN 30.00 11.34 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYG 9.00 863 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN v LAR 6.00 850 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @CHI 9.00 9.94 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0.00 8.41
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VATL 25.00 17.34 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @SEA 9.00 641 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @CLE 650 884 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @OAK 17.00 7.97 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @PIT 15.00 556 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @MIN 3.00 597 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @PIT 500 863 *

*

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @MIN 0.00 11.06
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 0.00 7.47
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0.00 7.41
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Week 12
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE v MIA 2150 1522 * Tennessee Titans QB TEN @IND 8.50 11.47 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v GNB 1450 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DAL 550 10.84 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NOR 8.00 15.31 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @LAR 25.00 12.41 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 0.00 6.88 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NWE 7.50 9.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvJAC 400 922 * Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 200 634 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 8.00 8.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v CHI 16.00 7.69 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR Vv NOR 15.00 11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v CHI 7.00 8.38 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 400 594 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 17.00 813 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v CHI 19.00 16.88 * Washington Redskins QB WAS v NYG 14.00 1484 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvCLE 1550 4.91 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v MIA 6.00 7.88 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS vNYG 8.00 3.53 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @KAN 5.50 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @PIT 13.50 8.72 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @BAL 9.50 12.03 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 550 8.63 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 9.00 7.06 *
Margise Lee WR JAC @ARI 1.00 5.03 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 11.00 6.16 *
Washington Redskins K WAS v NYG 8.00 6.88 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL v HOU 1200 925 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @DET 7.00 7.75 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v CHI 17.00 10.69 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vBUF 10.00 14.88 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NYJ 13.00 14.97 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @OAK 250 281 * Alfred Morris RB DAL VvLAC 250 228 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NYJ 550 803 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 10.00 6.03 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vLAC 3.00 684 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @NYJ 850 7.38 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CHI 11.00 7.84 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v BUF 6.00 9.19 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v GNB 0.00 7.50 * Golden Tate WR DET v MIN 2.50 7.75 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR @LAR 9.00 9.00 * New England Patriots K NWE v MIA 5.00 10.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v GNB 400 831 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @ARI 11.00 14.69 *
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvTAM 11.50 1147 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VLAC 400 1381 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @BAL 9.00 6.78 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @PHI 150 759 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI VvJAC 6.50 2.72 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN vBUF 1.00 11.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM 32.00 8.25 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @NWE 3.50 6.50 *
Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN 20.00 8.50 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 3.00 7.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 18,50 853 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR VvNOR 12.00 597 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v GNB 6.00 9.13 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL VvTAM 10.00 9.19 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NYJ 17.00 9.63 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 6.00 9.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNOR 0.00 6.03
Hard 8's - Marc Wien )
Detroit Lions QB DET VMIN 1400 1453 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Mark Ingram RB NOR @LAR 2.50 10.75 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvNOR 16.50 13.75 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 9.00 6.38 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v CHI 1.50 4.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @DAL 20.00 10.09 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @WAS 200 500 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 6.50 7.09 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 5.50 7.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @LAR 5.00 8.78 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 1.50 6.22 *
Detroit Lions K DET v MIN 12.00 8.81 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @NYJ 1.00 1.44 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DAL 20.00 10.38 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v BUF 400 1044 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v HOU 8.00 1256 *
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vVvLAC 0.00 7.91
X Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 0.00 484
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @LAR 10.00 13.13 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO v SEA 6.50 841 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @DET 3.00 638 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 2.00 8.34 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvGNB 27.00 11.34 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBUF 3.00 863 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @DET 6.00 850 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL vTAM 1.00 588 *
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @SFO 2050 17.34 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vTAM 16.50 6.41 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @ARI 3.00 884 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vCAR 23.00 7.41 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v MIA 1350 797 *
Jesse James TE PIT vGNB 3.00 347 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @IND 8.00 863 *
*

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NOR 3.00 11.06
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vTAM 0.00 7.47
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @IND 0.00 5.56
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Week 13

Block Busters - Bruce Block
New England Patriots QB

Le'Veon Bell

Todd Gurley

Larry Fitzgerald
Sterling Shepard
Adam Thielen

Los Angeles Rams
Tennessee Titans
Michael Crabtree

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

NWE
PIT
LAR
ARI
NYG
MIN
LAR

D/ST TEN

WR

OAK

@BUF
@CIN
@ARI
v LAR
@OAK
@ATL
@ARI
v HOU
vNYG

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman

Philadelphia Eagles
Joe Mixon

Samaje Perine
Davante Adams
AJ. Green

Margise Lee

Washington Redskins

Denver Broncos

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

PHI
CIN
WAS
GNB
CIN
JAC
WAS

D/ST DEN

@SEA
v PIT
@DAL
v TAM
v PIT
v IND
@DAL
@MIA

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

Pittsburgh Steelers
Derrick Henry
Christian McCaffrey
Dez Bryant
Martavis Bryant
Alshon Jeffery

New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

PIT
TEN
CAR
DAL
PIT
PHI
NOR

D/ST PIT

@CIN
v HOU
@NOR
v WAS
@CIN
@SEA
v CAR
@CIN

6.00
17.00
10.50
15.50

4.00

4.50
16.00

7.00

0.00

14.00
2.00
4.50
4.00

19.00

13.50
2.00

14.00

15.00
12.00
10.50
11.50
4.00
5.00
7.00
2.00

Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow

Atlanta Falcons
Lamar Miller
DeMarco Murray
Julio Jones

Marvin Jones

Rob Gronkowski
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carolina Panthers
Adrian Peterson

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

ATL
HOU
TEN
ATL
DET
NWE
PIT

D/ST CAR

RB

ARI

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

Los Angeles Chargers QB

Mark Ingram
Jamaal Williams
Keenan Allen
Mike Evans
Michael Thomas
Detroit Lions

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

LAC

NOR
GNB
LAC

TAM
NOR
DET

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

v MIN
@TEN
v HOU
v MIN
@BAL
@BUF
@CIN
@NOR
v LAR

v CLE
v CAR
v TAM
v CLE
@GNB
v CAR
@BAL
v CLE

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

New Orleans Saints
Carlos Hyde
Marshawn Lynch
Doug Baldwin
Antonio Brown
Travis Kelce
Minnesota Vikings
Oakland Raiders

Jewops - Alan and Jerry

Seattle Seahawks
Leonard Fournette
Devonta Freeman
Nelson Agholor
Robby Anderson
Brandin Cooks
Tennessee Titans
Los Angeles Rams
Rishard Matthews

QB

K

NOR
SFO
OAK
SEA
PIT

KAN
MIN

v CAR
@CHI
vNYG
v PHI

@CIN
@NYJ
@ATL

D/ST OAK v NYG

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

SEA
JAC
ATL
PHI
NYJ
NWE
TEN

D/ST LAR

WR

TEN

v PHI
v IND
v MIN
@SEA
v KAN
@BUF
v HOU
@ARI
v HOU

4.00
6.00
4.50
2.00
6.50
11.50
11.00
4.00
0.00

12.50
14.50
13.00
16.00

2.50
12.00

2.00
11.00

10.50
4.50
14.00
6.50
15.00
18.50
2.00
7.00

19.00
11.00
4.00
16.50
9.00
1.50
6.00
17.00
0.00

15.22
12.34
15.31
9.22
4.84
8.25
11.00
7.19
6.88

16.88
4.91
3.53
8.72
8.63
5.03
6.88
6.88

14.34
5.22
8.03
6.84
4.59
7.84
9.00
8.31

11.47
6.78
6.38
8.25
8.50
8.53
9.13
9.63
2.72

14.13
10.75
531
10.09
7.09
8.78
8.81
10.38

13.13
8.41
6.22
8.34

11.34
8.63
8.50
3.75

17.34
8.84
7.47
7.63
7.41
7.97
8.63

11.06
5.56

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

* Green Bay Packers QB GNB vTAM 5.00
* Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCLE 6.50
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 20.50
* Jarvis Landry WR MIA v DEN 5.50
* Jordy Nelson WR GNB vTAM 3.00
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @SEA 2.00
* Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @SEA 4.00
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 17.00
Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Washington Redskins QB  WAS @DAL 14.00
* Dion Lewis RB NWE @BUF 4.50
* LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 5.50
* DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 8.00
* Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 8.50
* Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU 11.50
* Baltimore Ravens K BAL v DET 15.00
* Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@SEA 2.00
*
Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 15.00
* Rex Burkhead RB NWE @BUF 18.00
* Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL 6.00
* Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 11.00
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYJ 25.00
* JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @CIN 2.50
* New England Patriots K NWE @BUF 12.00
* Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 12.00
*
Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vWAS 11.50
* Jordan Howard RB CHI v SFO 2.00
* Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYJ 4.50
* Josh Gordon WR CLE @LAC 6.00
* Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @MIA 2.00
* Sammy Watkins WR LAR @ARI 9.00
* Atlanta Falcons K ATL v MIN 9.00
* Detroit Lions D/ST DET @BAL 0.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 0.00
Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @ARI 13.50
* Jay Ajayi RB PHI @SEA 3.50
* Duke Johnson RB CLE @LAC 1.50
* Stefon Diggs WR MIN @ATL 2.50
* Cooper Kupp WR LAR @ARI 5.50
* Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 6.50
* Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  @NYJ 7.00
* Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DET 15.00
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 0.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 0.00
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

13.56
10.84
12.41
9.78
5.25
7.69
8.38
8.13

14.84
7.88
9.44

12.03
7.06
6.16
9.25

10.69

14.97
5.28
6.03
7.38
9.19
7.50

10.13

14.69

13.81
7.59
11.13
1.88
7.19
5.97
9.19
9.94
6.03

13.75
4.38
7.94
7.53
6.31
2.19

10.44

12.56
7.91
1.44

B B B B

B
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Week 14

Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

New England Patriots QB NWE @MIA 9.50 1522 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @CLE 20.00 1356 *

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL 28.00 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vWAS 10.00 10.84 *

Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 19.50 15.31 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 250 1241 *

Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN 8.50 6.88 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 7.00 7.63 *

Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvTEN 450 922 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NWE 18.00 9.78 *

Adam Thielen WR MIN @CAR 15.00 8.25 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CLE 350 525 *

Los Angeles Rams K LAR v PHI 5.00 11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @LAR 13.00 8.38 *

Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @ARI 1000 719 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA 200 813 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 0.00 7.69

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman ) )

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @LAR 2500 16.88 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Giovani Bernard RB CIN v CHI 9.00 5.22 * Washington Redskins QB WAS @LAC 7.50 14.84 *

Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAC 4.00 3.53 * Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA 5.50 7.88 *

Davante Adams WR GNB @CLE 21.00 8.72 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvIND 13.50 9.44 *

A.J. Green WR CIN v CHI 5.50 8.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SFO 2450 12.03 *

Margise Lee WR JAC v SEA 550 5.03 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @JAC 0.00 7.06 *

Washington Redskins K WAS @LAC 1.00 6.88 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @ARI 450 6.16 *

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NYJ 2200 688 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @PIT 8.00 925 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN v CHI 0.00 4091 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @LAR 12.00 10.69 *

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvBAL 2050 1434 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR Vv MIN 10.50 1497 *

Derrick Henry RB TEN @ARI 7.00 5.22 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @MIA 10.50 5.28 *

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIN 350 803 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @CAR 150 6.03 *

Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 1200 6.84 * Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIN 10.00 738 *

Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvBAL 450 459 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 550 919 *

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 11.00 7.84 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL Vv NOR 13.00 6.34 *

New Orleans Saints K NOR @ATL 5.00 9.00 * New England Patriots K NWE @MIA 8.00 10.13 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vBAL 3.00 831 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v SEA 8.00 1469 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v BAL 0.00 7.50

Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VNOR 950 11.47 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Lamar Miller RB HOU v SFO 350 6.78 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @NYG 2250 13.81 *

DeMarco Murray RB TEN @ARI 3.00 638 * Alex Collins RB BAL Q@PIT 15.00 6.34 *

Julio Jones WR ATL Vv NOR 700 825 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @CIN 1950 759 *

Marvin Jones WR DET @TAM 450 850 * Josh Gordon WR CLE vGNB 1050 188 *

Kenny Stills WR MIA v NWE 150 6,50 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYJ 1450 719 *

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT vBAL 16.00 9.13 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR v PHI 850 597 *

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN 1200 9.63 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv NOR 9.00 919 *

Adrian Peterson RB ARI VvTEN 0.00 2.72 Detroit Lions D/ST DET @TAM 13.00 994 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 0.00 8.3 Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI 0.00 6.03

Hard 8's - Marc Wien Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v WAS 17.00 14.13 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v OAK 750 1488 *

Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 6.00 10.75 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAR 400 4.38 *

Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CLE 2050 531 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO @HOU 950 841 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC vWAS 8.50 10.09 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 6.00 7.53 *

Mike Evans WR TAM vDET 2.00 7.09 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR v PHI 14.00 6.31 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 16.50 878 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC v SEA 1250 219 *

Detroit Lions K DET @TAM 6.00 8381 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v OAK 15.00 10.44 *

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v WAS 12.00 10.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 3.00 1256 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 0.00 7.91

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIN 0.00 1.44

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @ATL 1450 13.13 *

Kareem Hunt RB KAN v OAK 14.00 11.13 *

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @KAN 950 6.22 *

Doug Baldwin WR SEA @JAC 11.00 8.34 *

Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 16.00 11.34 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 7.00 863 *

Dallas Cowboys K DAL @NYG 6.00 650 *

Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CLE 6.00 6.13 *

Jewops - Alan and Jerry

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @JAC 23.00 17.34 *

Leonard Fournette RB JAC v SEA 1350 8.84 *

Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 10.50 7.47 *

Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DEN 2.50 7.41 *

Brandin Cooks WR NWE @MIA 200 797 *

Rishard Matthews WR TEN @ARI 200 556 *

Tennessee Titans K TEN @ARI 1.00 863 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 10.00 11.06 *
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Week 15
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE @PIT 12.00 1522 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @CAR 21.00 1356 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v NWE 16.00 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 17.00 10.84 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 35.00 15.31 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v NYJ 13.00 12.41 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DAL 17.00 6.88 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BUF 950 9.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @WAS 550 922 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR 250 525 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vCIN 3.00 8.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 11.50 7.69 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR @SEA 10.00 11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @NYG 10.00 8.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v ARI 9.00 750 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 400 813 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Detroit Lions QB DET vCHI 13.50 1453 * Washington Redskins QB  WAS v ARI 12.50 14.84 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @MIN 950 522 * Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 1000 7.88 *
Samaje Perine RB  WAS Vv ARI 350 353 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF v MIA 18,50 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CAR 11.00 8.72 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 12.00 12.03 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @MIN 2.50 8.63 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 0.50 7.06 *
Margise Lee WR JAC vHOU 0.00 5.03 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @SFO 10.00 6.16 *
Washington Redskins K WAS v ARI 8.00 6.88 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CLE 9.00 925 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @IND 200 6.88 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NYG 3.00 10.69 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @MIN 0.00 4091
Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Carolina Panthers QB CAR VGNB 2450 14.97 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvNWE 1550 1434 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @PIT 7.00 528 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @SFO 150 522 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vCIN 11.00 6.03 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v GNB 1550 8.03 * Devin Funchess WR CAR vGNB 1.00 738 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @OAK 3.50 6.84 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVvLAC 13.50 9.19 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 1000 7.84 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v NWE 850 750 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCHI 300 775 * New England Patriots K NWE @PIT 7.00 10.13 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v NYJ 7.00 9.00 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 13.00 1469 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v LAR 400 9.13 *
) Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @OAK 1250 1381 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @TAM 10.00 11.47 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 4.50 6.34 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 250 6.78 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 450 759 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v GNB 1.50 4.97 * Josh Gordon WR CLE vBAL 4.50 1.88 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 400 825 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @IND 550 7.19 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 550 850 * Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 11.00 6.03 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 1450 853 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL @TAM 8.00 919 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  vNWE 7.00 913 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v NYJ 500 925 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v GNB 11.00 9.63 *
' ) Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VLAC 1500 14.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @KAN 9.50 14.13 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 1400 519 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vNYJ 2250 1075 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvTEN 250 841 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CAR 150 5.31 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vCIN 10.00 7.53 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 5.00 10.09 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 200 6.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 1200 7.09 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 200 219 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vNYJ 15.00 8.78 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v LAC 13.00 10.44 *
Detroit Lions K DET v CHI 8.00 881 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CLE 20.00 1256 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 1.00 10.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @OAK 0.00 7.91
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v NYJ 15.00 13.13 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN VvLAC 2550 11.13 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DAL 550 6.22 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 050 834 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 2.00 11.34 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvLAC 500 863 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC vHOU 9.00 813 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CIN 2000 775 %
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VLAR 9.00 17.34 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NYG 500 438 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 17.50 7.47 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NOR 450 741 %
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @PIT 11.00 7.97 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @SFO 1350 556 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @SFO 12.00 8.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SEA 20.00 1106 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 0.00 8.84
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Week 16
Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
New England Patriots QB NWE v BUF 13.50 15.22 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v OAK 8.00 16.88 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @HOU 12.50 12.34 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYJ 13.50 10.84 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @TEN 31.00 15.31 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vATL 750 1241 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @PHI 0.00 6.88 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @KAN 5.00 9.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvNYG 16.50 9.22 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 350 634 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 2.00 8.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v OAK 8.50 7.69 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR vTAM 10.00 7.56 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v OAK 7.00 8.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v DEN 13.00 750 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BUF 11.00 813 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Detroit Lions QB DET @CIN 9.00 1453 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @TEN 2450 1375 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @WAS 17.50 5.88 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vBUF 21.50 7.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvDET 250 4091 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 9.50 9.44 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v OAK 350 7.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vPIT 11.00 12.03 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvDET 7.00 8.63 * Greg Olsen TE CAR vTAM 2.50 1.44 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL VIND 500 522 * Delanie Walker TE TEN VLAR 3.00 6.16 *
Washington Redskins K WAS v DEN 9.00 6.88 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL Vv IND 11.00 9.25 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @WAS 400 6.88 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v OAK 21.00 10.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 0.00 8.72
Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Carolina Panthers QB CAR VTAM 1250 1497 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @HOU 13.50 14.34 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @GNB 2.50 6.38 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN VLAR 150 522 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 350 6.03 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v TAM 3.00 803 * Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 200 738 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vSEA 3.50 6.84 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v MIA 8.00 9.19 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vJAC 3.00 541 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @HOU 1250 750 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v OAK 0.00 7.84 * New England Patriots K NWE v BUF 13.00 10.13 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v ATL 11.00 9.00 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @SFO 5.00 1469 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @CIN 5.00 9.94 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE vBUF 0.00 5.28
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @NOR 11.00 11.47 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VSEA 550 1381 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vPIT 3.50 6.78 * Alex Collins RB BAL VIND 4.50 6.34 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvTAM 1.00 497 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v CLE 1400 759 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 10.50 8.25 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @CHI 1.50 1.88 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CIN 4.00 850 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @WAS 450 7.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 1150 853 * Robert Woods WR LAR @TEN 3.00 6.03 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @HOU 10.00 9.13 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL @NOR 7.00 919 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v TAM 18.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v ATL 10.00 9.25 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @NYJ 11.00 14.13 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v MIA 12.00 14.88 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvIND 250 591 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @KAN 250 519 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 10.50 10.75 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 7.50 7.91 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYJ 7.50 10.09 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 11.50 7.53 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 8.00 7.09 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ARI 450 4.84 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 500 878 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC @SFO 550 219 *
Detroit Lions K DET @CIN 5.00 8.81 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v MIA 17.00 10.44 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NYJ 16.00 10.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v IND 2.00 1256 *
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v ATL 10.50 13.13 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v MIA 13.00 11.13 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @PHI 550 6.22 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 9.50 8.34 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @HOU 450 459 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vMIA 10.00 863 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @SFO 5.00 813 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @GNB 19.00 7.75 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @HOU 0.00 11.34
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 11.00 17.34 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @SFO 1050 8.84 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 350 747 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vLAC 500 741 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v BUF 150 797 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vVLAR 3.00 556 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO vJAC 8.00 931 *

*

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @TEN 3.00 11.06
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Week 17

Block Busters - Bruce Block

Jacksonville Jaguars
Tevin Coleman
Jonathan Stewart
Keelan Cole

Larry Fitzgerald
Adam Thielen
Carolina Panthers
Washington Redskins
Le'Veon Bell

Todd Gurley

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

JAC
ATL
CAR
JAC
ARI
MIN
CAR

D/ST WAS

RB
RB

PIT
LAR

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman

Detroit Lions

C.J. Anderson

Joe Mixon

Nelson Agholor

AJ. Green

Mike Wallace
Washington Redskins
Denver Broncos
Davante Adams

QB
RB

DET
DEN
CIN
PHI
CIN
BAL
WAS

D/ST DEN

WR

GNB

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

Pittsburgh Steelers
Derrick Henry
Christian McCaffrey
Kelvin Benjamin
Marquise Goodwin
Jimmy Graham
New Orleans Saints
Detroit Lions

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
TEN
CAR
BUF
SFO
SEA
NOR

D/ST DET

Garson Gamblers - Bob

Atlanta Falcons
Giovani Bernard
Carlos Hyde

Julio Jones

Marvin Jones

Rob Gronkowski
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carolina Panthers
Jay Ajayi

QB
RB

TE
K

ATL
CIN
SFO
ATL
DET
NWE
PIT

D/ST CAR

RB

PHI

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

Los Angeles Chargers QB

Frank Gore
Mark Ingram
Keenan Allen
Mike Evans
Michael Thomas
Detroit Lions

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

LAC
IND
NOR
LAC
TAM
NOR
DET

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Washington Redskins
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Williams
Doug Baldwin
Josh Doctson
Golden Tate
Minnesota Vikings
Minnesota Vikings
Kareem Hunt
Antonio Brown
Travis Kelce

Jewops - Alan and Jerry

Seattle Seahawks
Leonard Fournette
Devonta Freeman
Robby Anderson
Brandin Cooks
Rishard Matthews
Los Angeles Rams
Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB
RB

K

WAS
OAK
GNB
SEA

WAS
DET

MIN

D/ST MIN

RB
WR
TE

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

KAN
PIT
KAN

SEA
JAC
ATL
NYJ
NWE
TEN
LAR

D/ST LAR

@TEN 3.50
v CAR 2.50
@ATL 0.00
@TEN 3.50
@SEA 6.50
v CHI 6.00
@ATL 4.00
@NYG  4.00
v CLE 0.00
v SFO 0.00
v GNB 24.00
v KAN 3.00
@BAL 5.00
v DAL 2.00
@BAL 1.50
v CIN 10.50
@NYG  4.00
v KAN 12.00
@DET 0.00
v CLE 9.50
vJAC  13.00
@ATL 5.00
@MIA 2.00
@LAR 8.50
Vv ARI 3.50
@TAM  6.00
VGNB  15.00

Yasinow
v CAR 12.00
@BAL 6.00
@LAR 17.50
v CAR 6.50
v GNB 12.00
v NYJ 0.00
v CLE 4.00
@ATL 1.00
v DAL 0.00
VOAK  23.50
v HOU 7.00
@TAM 4.00
VOAK  23.00
v NOR 7.00
@TAM 7.50
v GNB 9.00
vOAK  10.00
@NYG  10.00
@LAC 6.50
@DET 7.00
v ARI 18.50
@NYG 350
VGNB  16.50
v CHI 3.00
v CHI 7.00
@DEN 7.50
v CLE 0.00
@DEN  0.00
v ARI 15.00
@TEN 8.00
VCAR 1550
@NWE 050
v NYJ 12.00
v JAC 0.50
v SFO 7.00
v SFO 6.00

12.59
6.41
4.97
4.63
9.22
8.25
7.56
7.50

12.34

15.31

14.53
5.88
4.91
7.63
8.63
5.22
6.88
6.88
8.72

14.34
5.22
8.03
4.56
5.41
7.06
9.00
9.94

11.47
5.22
8.41
8.25
8.50
8.53
9.13
9.63
4.38

14.13
5.78
10.75
10.09
7.09
8.78
8.81
10.38

14.84
6.22
531
8.34
4.78
7.75
8.50
7.75

11.13

11.34
8.63

17.34
8.84
7.47
7.41
7.97
5.56

11.00

11.06

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

* San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @LAR 15.00

* Melvin Gordon RB LAC vOAK 9.00

* Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 21.00

* Jarvis Landry WR MIA v BUF 15.00

* Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vCAR 7.00

* Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 9.50

* Buffalo Bills K BUF @MIA 10.00

* New England Patriots D/ST NWE v NYJ 14.00
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v DAL 5.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI v DAL 2.00
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v DAL 0.00

. Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

* New England Patriots QB NWE v NYJ 12.50

* Dion Lewis RB  NWE v NYJ 21.50

* LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 2.50

* JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 23.50

* Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 1.00

* Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 2.00

* Baltimore Ravens K BAL v CIN 9.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CLE 16.00
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR Vv SFO 4.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 0.00

*

. Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

* Carolina Panthers QB CAR @ATL 11.00

* Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN v CHI 2.00

* Latavius Murray RB MIN v CHI 18.00

* Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 9.00

* Eric Ebron TE DET vGNB 0.50

* Antonio Gates TE LAC vOAK 4.00
New England Patriots K NWE v NYJ 6.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA VARI 9.00

. Rex Burkhead RB  NWE v NYJ 0.00

. Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 0.00

. Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN 11.00

*

. Smart Alex - Alex Garson

* Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v NOR 21.50

* Alex Collins RB BAL vCIN 11.00

* Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 0.50
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @LAC 1.50
Josh Gordon WR CLE @PIT 7.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 11.50

. Atlanta Falcons K ATL v CAR 18.00

R San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @LAR 8.00

R Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 0.00

*

. Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

* New Orleans Saints QB NOR @TAM 10.00

* Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 5.50

* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 8.00
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NYG 2.50
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 12.00

. T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 2.00

R San Francisco 49ers K SFO @LAR 10.00

R Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CIN 3.00

R Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @DEN 7.50

R Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @DEN 9.00

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
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12.41
10.84
12.41
9.78
6.34
5.94
7.94
8.13
16.88
7.69
8.38

15.22
7.88
9.44
7.50
1.44
6.16
9.25
8.31

13.75

12.03

14.97
6.38
6.03
7.38
4.63
291

10.13
9.13
5.28
9.19

14.69

14.44
6.34
7.59
6.88
1.88
7.19
9.19
4.94
6.03

13.13
5.19
7.91
5.53
7.53
6.22
9.31

12.56

14.88

10.44

B B B

B

B
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Playoff Week 1

Block Busters - Bruce Block Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC v BUF 0.00 1259 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 0.00 13.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 0.00 1531 * Corey Grant RB JAC vBUF 0.00 163 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @KAN 0.00 522 * Chris Ivory RB JAC vBUF 0.00 297 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC vBUF 0.00 4.63 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 0.00 1241 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN VvTEN 0.00 4.03 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 0.00 6.34 *
Charles Clay TE BUF @JAC 0.00 388 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC vBUF 0.00 219 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v TEN 0.00 10.44 * Nick O'Leary TE BUF @JAC 0.00 2.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TEN 0.00 719 * Tennessee Titans K TEN @KAN 0.00 863 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 12.34 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @KAN 0.00 7.19 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0.00 8.25 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 0.00 16.88
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 7.69
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 0.00 8.38
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 8.13
No players on roster. ) )
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VATL 0.00 13.75 *
No players on roster. Tevin Coleman RB ATL @LAR 0.00 641 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @JAC 0.00 944 *
Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCAR 0.00 553 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @LAR 000 1147 * Allen Hurns WR JAC vBUF = 000 341~
Khalfani Muhammad RB TEN @KAN 000 000 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @KAN 000 6.6
Charcandrick West RB KAN vTEN 000 281 * Carolina Panthers K CAR @NOR 000 756 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @JAC 0.00 456 % Nfaw Orlef’:ms Saints D/ST NOR v CAR 0.00 9.25 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 000 825 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.0 7.88
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VATL 0.00 5.97 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0.00 8.31
Buffalo Bills K BUF @JAC 0.00 7.94 * .
Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @NOR  0.00 9.63 * Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 0.00 438 Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR  0.00 1497 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0.00 853 Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @NOR  0.00 4.97 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0.00 9.13 Mike Tolbert RB BUF @JAC 000 175 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 0.00 7.38 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Tyreek Hill WR KAN vTEN 000 919 *
) N Cooper Kupp WR LAR VATL 000 631 *
:\BAL;TE '&g:g; Sg ﬁg’; V@éﬁg 8;88 ié:?g N Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC vBUF 000 813 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR  0.00 803 * Atlanta Falcons DISTATL @LAR 000 58 =
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @LAR 0.00 244 * Rex Burkhead RB  NWE 0.00 528
Margise Lee WR JAC vBUF 0.00 5.03 % Jerlck' McKinnon RB MIN 0.00 6.38
Michael Thomas WR NOR VCAR 000 878 * Latavius Murray RB  MIN 0.00 603
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @LAR 0.00 9.19 * Judu Smlth-Schuslter WR PIT 0.00 7.50
Buffalo Bills DIST BUF  @JAC 0.00 7.06 * New England Patriots K NWE 0.00 10.13
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @KAN 0.00 11.47 * No p|ayers on roster.
Malcolm Brown RB LAR VATL 0.00 175 * .
Kareem Hunt RB KAN vTEN 000 1113 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Eric Decker WR TEN @KAN 0.00 3.59 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 0.00 6.03 * No players on roster.
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 0.00 8.63 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v CAR 0.00 9.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BUF 0.00 1469 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 11.34
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 0.00 8.50
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0.00 7.75
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VTEN 0.00 14.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 0.00 884 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 0.00 7.47 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @KAN 0.00 5.56 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC VvBUF 0.00 356 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 0.00 144 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR VvATL 0.00 11.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ATL 0.00 11.06 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0.00 7.97
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Playoff Week 2
Block Busters - Bruce Block

No players on roster.

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
No players on roster.

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

No players on roster.

Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow
No players on roster.

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

No players on roster.

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN Vv NOR 0.00

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 0.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 0.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 0.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vATL 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 0.00
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @PHI 0.00

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 0.00

Jewops - Alan and Jerry
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 0.00

Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 0.00
New Orleans Saints K NOR @MIN 0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v TEN 0.00

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
No players on roster.

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PHI 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 0.00
Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 0.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 0.00
Delanie Walker TE TEN @NWE 0.00
Minnesota Vikings K MIN v NOR 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v JAC 0.00

Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

New England Patriots QB NWE v TEN 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 0.00
Latavius Murray RB MIN v NOR 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 0.00
Chris Hogan WR NWE vTEN 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vJAC 0.00
New England Patriots K NWE v TEN 0.00
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 0.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v TEN 0.00

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

No players on roster.
Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

No players on roster.

13.19
12.34
5.22
11.34
7.84
8.25
9.19
7.75

13.13
8.84
7.47
7.97
8.25
8.78
9.00
8.13

11.47
12.41
7.88
7.69
8.53
6.16
8.50
8.31

15.22
10.75
6.03
7.53
4.22
7.50
10.13
14.69
5.28

L

L

B

B
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Playoff Week 3
Block Busters - Bruce Block

No players on roster.

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
No players on roster.

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

No players on roster.

Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow
No players on roster.

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

No players on roster.

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 0.00 1522 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 0.00 788 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 0.00 6.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 0.00 753 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 0.00 8.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvMIN 0.00 769 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v MIN 0.00 838 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 0.00 7.75 *
Jewops - Alan and Jerry
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 0.00 13.19 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 0.00 8.84 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 0.00 6.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 0.00 797 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 0.00 853 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 0.00 619 *
New England Patriots K NWE v JAC 0.00 10.13 *
*

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v JAC 0.00 8.13

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
No players on roster.

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

No players on roster.

Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

No players on roster.

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

No players on roster.
Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

No players on roster.
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Offseason
Block Busters - Bruce Block

No players on roster.

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
No players on roster.

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

No players on roster.

Garson Gamblers - Bob Yasinow
No players on roster.

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

No players on roster.

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

New England Patriots QB NWE 0.00 1522 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 7.88 *
Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 0.00 6.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0.00 753 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0.00 825 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 7.69 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 0.00 838 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 000 775 *
Jewops - Alan and Jerry

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 0.00 1319 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0.00 884 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0.00 6.03 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0.00 797 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0.00 853 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 619 *
New England Patriots K NWE 0.00 10.13 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 813 *

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
No players on roster.

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

No players on roster.

Shainker Shankers - Ron Glazer

No players on roster.

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

No players on roster.
Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

No players on roster.
Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB
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